
1° 15 21 COMINARDI MASSIMO 11 BUIZZA MASSIMO S 12 46

2° 58 20 TRAPLETTI FABRIZIO S 12 GAMBA GIOVANNI S 10 42

3° 30 12 LEREDE FABIO ANTONIO S 12 COLOMBO NICOLO' 1 39

12 15 MULATO PAOLO S 12 ZAMBOTTO FRANCESCO 4 39

69 16 MOLON CARLO S 12 OZBUN DOUGLAS DAVID S 6 39

6° 89 10 ROVETTA LUCA 8 GIAZZI LUCA 3 36

25 18 LAUTERI CESARE S 8 CAPOROSSI DANA S L 12 36

80 16 RIGONI MASSIMO 5 ZORDAN ERALDO S 12 36

9° 20 15 DANZO GIANDOMENICO 10 DELIBORI DAVID 7 35

37 18 PEJIC ILIJA S 8 ANDRIOLETTI ALDO S 12 35

11° 33 20 VELLAR SERGIO S 10 MICHELAZZO GIUSEPPE S 12 34

6 22 STEFANI MARIANO S 12 SARTORI GIOVANNI S 12 34

13° 1 16 MORELLI GIANCARLO S 8 MORELLI GIACOMO 10 33

4 20 SBABO GIULIANO S 10 DE COLLE STEFANO S 12 33

29 21 CASTELLO CRISTINA S L 12 ZENATTI GIORGIO S 11 33

16° 11 20 BORDONI ROSA S L 10 BENEDETTI MARIDA S L 12 32

94 21 BORTOLOMEI ISIDORO S 12 PANIZZOLO MARIALUISA S L 11 32

18° 34 19 VALMORBIDA PAUL ANTHONY S 9 IULIANI MICHELE S 12 31

49 17 RIGHETTI GIACOMO 12 ARVALLI ALVISE 7 31

20° 46 22 CORA' SILVIA S L 12 CHIAPPERO VITTORIA S L 12 30

22 20 ZANETTE GIACOMO S 12 CAPUZZO DIEGO S 10 30

22° 17 19 CORRADI GIOVANNI S 12 CONSALES OTTAVIO S 9 29

23° 79 17 VOLONTE' SILVIA ALESSANDRA L 7 SCARDEONI DAVIDE 12 24
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1° 54 31 ROSSONI FEDERICO 21 MAGGIO ALESSANDRO 13 40

2° 45 31 PARIS FULVIO S 16 MANZONI ENRICO S 19 39

3° 65 36 DEL PRETE MIRKO S 20 GUIDI RAFFAELE 20 38

105 37 FELTRIN MAURIZIO S 20 MODOLO FLAVIO S 21 38

5° 53 36 BASSI PAOLO S 21 AMBROSINI GIOVANNA S L 19 37

6° 66 36 MARCHIONNI STEFANO S 19 FIORUCCI GABRIELE S 21 35

41 36 SARTORE ERMENEGILDO S 21 GESUITO PASQUALE S 19 35

8° 38 38 BARALDO SANO FRANCESCO 21 ROSSONI PAOLO S 21 34

9° 70 38 SBABO FIORENZO S 21 COCCO IMELDA S L 21 33

26 35 PANZAN ROBERTO S 18 BATTISTON MARVI L 21 33

16 30 CASSINA ENRICO S 17 FRATUS ANGELO 17 33

12° 61 30 COLOMBO MAURIZIO S 14 MONTI VALTER S 19 32

13° 3 36 MEDICI STEFANO 19 BINDA DANIELE 21 31

14° 10 27 CARIONI ARNALDO S 17 CARMINATI GIORGIO S 13 30

15° 2 
38

MOMBELLI SILVIA L 21 SEVESO ALESSANDRO 
MATTEO

21 29

16° 108 
37

DEL PRATO MATTEO 
FRANCESCO

21 MAZZOLENI STEFANO S 20 28

17° 5 32 OPRANDI STAVRO S 14 RE LEONELLO S 21 27

62 33 ACQUATI GIULIO S 21 CRESPI LAURA S L 16 27

14 28 PAGELLA MASSIMILIANO 15 SPALLA ANTONIO S 15 27

20° 13 35 CELLI LUIGI S 21 MANCINI CLAUDIO S 18 25

18 29 GREGORI GIANCLAUDIO S 16 RACHELA ANNA MARIA S L 17 25

22° 104 
37

GAZZO ENZO S 20 PRESTIFILIPPO MARIA 
GABRIELL

S L 21 22
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1° 19 43 PESSINA MARCO 22 BRESCIANI MATTEO 26 41

2° 42 44 FORGHIERI LUCIO S 22 RISETTI EUGENIO S 27 39

3° 50 53 FILIGHEDDU ALESSANDRO 33 SCHIAVON OLIVIA L 25 38

4° 57 47 GUALDI NICOLA 22 ZANARDI MATTEO 30 36

5° 8 43 MORETTI SILVIO S 22 BOSELLI FABIO S 25 34

6° 90 54 MAFFIOLETTI FABIO 28 LORENZI DIEGO 36 31

7° 109 52 BETTONI GIUSEPPE 26 GIRARDI ADALGISA S L 32 30

8° 21 52 PAGNAN PAOLO S 29 BETTELLA FRANCESCO S 29 27

9° 7 54 SEROTTI ORNELLA S L 33 VIGNONI ADRIANA S L 36 25

10° 93 47 DELLA LIBERA VITTORIO S 17 CANEVA GIANFRANCA S L 36 24

11° 9 54 CIMA MARCELLA S L 35 CASTALLO LOREDANA S L 35 18
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1° 15 21 COMINARDI MASSIMO 11 BUIZZA MASSIMO S 12 35

2° 30 12 LEREDE FABIO ANTONIO S 12 COLOMBO NICOLO' 1 34

3° 58 20 TRAPLETTI FABRIZIO S 12 GAMBA GIOVANNI S 10 32

69 16 MOLON CARLO S 12 OZBUN DOUGLAS DAVID S 6 32

5° 89 10 ROVETTA LUCA 8 GIAZZI LUCA 3 31

12 15 MULATO PAOLO S 12 ZAMBOTTO FRANCESCO 4 31

7° 25 18 LAUTERI CESARE S 8 CAPOROSSI DANA S L 12 28

80 16 RIGONI MASSIMO 5 ZORDAN ERALDO S 12 28

9° 54 31 ROSSONI FEDERICO 21 MAGGIO ALESSANDRO 13 26

20 15 DANZO GIANDOMENICO 10 DELIBORI DAVID 7 26

37 18 PEJIC ILIJA S 8 ANDRIOLETTI ALDO S 12 26

12° 1 16 MORELLI GIANCARLO S 8 MORELLI GIACOMO 10 25

13° 33 20 VELLAR SERGIO S 10 MICHELAZZO GIUSEPPE S 12 24

6 22 STEFANI MARIANO S 12 SARTORI GIOVANNI S 12 24

94 21 BORTOLOMEI ISIDORO S 12 PANIZZOLO MARIALUISA S L 11 24

16° 34 19 VALMORBIDA PAUL ANTHONY S 9 IULIANI MICHELE S 12 23

4 20 SBABO GIULIANO S 10 DE COLLE STEFANO S 12 23

49 17 RIGHETTI GIACOMO 12 ARVALLI ALVISE 7 23

45 31 PARIS FULVIO S 16 MANZONI ENRICO S 19 23

20° 29 21 CASTELLO CRISTINA S L 12 ZENATTI GIORGIO S 11 22

65 36 DEL PRETE MIRKO S 20 GUIDI RAFFAELE 20 22

22° 11 20 BORDONI ROSA S L 10 BENEDETTI MARIDA S L 12 21

105 37 FELTRIN MAURIZIO S 20 MODOLO FLAVIO S 21 21

24° 22 20 ZANETTE GIACOMO S 12 CAPUZZO DIEGO S 10 20

19 43 PESSINA MARCO 22 BRESCIANI MATTEO 26 20

53 36 BASSI PAOLO S 21 AMBROSINI GIOVANNA S L 19 20

27° 66 36 MARCHIONNI STEFANO S 19 FIORUCCI GABRIELE S 21 19

46 22 CORA' SILVIA S L 12 CHIAPPERO VITTORIA S L 12 19

79 17 VOLONTE' SILVIA ALESSANDRA L 7 SCARDEONI DAVIDE 12 19

42 44 FORGHIERI LUCIO S 22 RISETTI EUGENIO S 27 19

17 19 CORRADI GIOVANNI S 12 CONSALES OTTAVIO S 9 19

32° 16 30 CASSINA ENRICO S 17 FRATUS ANGELO 17 18

61 30 COLOMBO MAURIZIO S 14 MONTI VALTER S 19 18

34° 38 38 BARALDO SANO FRANCESCO 21 ROSSONI PAOLO S 21 16

57 47 GUALDI NICOLA 22 ZANARDI MATTEO 30 16

26 35 PANZAN ROBERTO S 18 BATTISTON MARVI L 21 16

3 36 MEDICI STEFANO 19 BINDA DANIELE 21 16

41 36 SARTORE ERMENEGILDO S 21 GESUITO PASQUALE S 19 16

10 27 CARIONI ARNALDO S 17 CARMINATI GIORGIO S 13 16

40° 70 38 SBABO FIORENZO S 21 COCCO IMELDA S L 21 15

41° 8 43 MORETTI SILVIO S 22 BOSELLI FABIO S 25 14

14 28 PAGELLA MASSIMILIANO 15 SPALLA ANTONIO S 15 14

43° 50 53 FILIGHEDDU ALESSANDRO 33 SCHIAVON OLIVIA L 25 13

44° 2 
38

MOMBELLI SILVIA L 21 SEVESO ALESSANDRO 
MATTEO

21 12

5 32 OPRANDI STAVRO S 14 RE LEONELLO S 21 12

108 
37

DEL PRATO MATTEO 
FRANCESCO

21 MAZZOLENI STEFANO S 20 12

62 33 ACQUATI GIULIO S 21 CRESPI LAURA S L 16 12

18 29 GREGORI GIANCLAUDIO S 16 RACHELA ANNA MARIA S L 17 12
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49° 13 35 CELLI LUIGI S 21 MANCINI CLAUDIO S 18 11

50° 93 47 DELLA LIBERA VITTORIO S 17 CANEVA GIANFRANCA S L 36 9

90 54 MAFFIOLETTI FABIO 28 LORENZI DIEGO 36 9

109 52 BETTONI GIUSEPPE 26 GIRARDI ADALGISA S L 32 9

53° 104 
37

GAZZO ENZO S 20 PRESTIFILIPPO MARIA 
GABRIELL

S L 21 8

54° 21 52 PAGNAN PAOLO S 29 BETTELLA FRANCESCO S 29 6

55° 7 54 SEROTTI ORNELLA S L 33 VIGNONI ADRIANA S L 36 5

56° 9 54 CIMA MARCELLA S L 35 CASTALLO LOREDANA S L 35 2
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1° 15 21 COMINARDI MASSIMO 11 BUIZZA MASSIMO S 12 46

2° 58 20 TRAPLETTI FABRIZIO S 12 GAMBA GIOVANNI S 10 42

3° 19 43 PESSINA MARCO 22 BRESCIANI MATTEO 26 41

4° 54 31 ROSSONI FEDERICO 21 MAGGIO ALESSANDRO 13 40

5° 30 12 LEREDE FABIO ANTONIO S 12 COLOMBO NICOLO' 1 39

12 15 MULATO PAOLO S 12 ZAMBOTTO FRANCESCO 4 39

69 16 MOLON CARLO S 12 OZBUN DOUGLAS DAVID S 6 39

42 44 FORGHIERI LUCIO S 22 RISETTI EUGENIO S 27 39

45 31 PARIS FULVIO S 16 MANZONI ENRICO S 19 39

10° 50 53 FILIGHEDDU ALESSANDRO 33 SCHIAVON OLIVIA L 25 38

65 36 DEL PRETE MIRKO S 20 GUIDI RAFFAELE 20 38

105 37 FELTRIN MAURIZIO S 20 MODOLO FLAVIO S 21 38

13° 53 36 BASSI PAOLO S 21 AMBROSINI GIOVANNA S L 19 37

14° 57 47 GUALDI NICOLA 22 ZANARDI MATTEO 30 36

89 10 ROVETTA LUCA 8 GIAZZI LUCA 3 36

25 18 LAUTERI CESARE S 8 CAPOROSSI DANA S L 12 36

80 16 RIGONI MASSIMO 5 ZORDAN ERALDO S 12 36

18° 66 36 MARCHIONNI STEFANO S 19 FIORUCCI GABRIELE S 21 35

41 36 SARTORE ERMENEGILDO S 21 GESUITO PASQUALE S 19 35

20 15 DANZO GIANDOMENICO 10 DELIBORI DAVID 7 35

37 18 PEJIC ILIJA S 8 ANDRIOLETTI ALDO S 12 35

22° 38 38 BARALDO SANO FRANCESCO 21 ROSSONI PAOLO S 21 34

8 43 MORETTI SILVIO S 22 BOSELLI FABIO S 25 34

33 20 VELLAR SERGIO S 10 MICHELAZZO GIUSEPPE S 12 34

6 22 STEFANI MARIANO S 12 SARTORI GIOVANNI S 12 34

26° 70 38 SBABO FIORENZO S 21 COCCO IMELDA S L 21 33

1 16 MORELLI GIANCARLO S 8 MORELLI GIACOMO 10 33

4 20 SBABO GIULIANO S 10 DE COLLE STEFANO S 12 33

29 21 CASTELLO CRISTINA S L 12 ZENATTI GIORGIO S 11 33

26 35 PANZAN ROBERTO S 18 BATTISTON MARVI L 21 33

16 30 CASSINA ENRICO S 17 FRATUS ANGELO 17 33

32° 11 20 BORDONI ROSA S L 10 BENEDETTI MARIDA S L 12 32

61 30 COLOMBO MAURIZIO S 14 MONTI VALTER S 19 32

94 21 BORTOLOMEI ISIDORO S 12 PANIZZOLO MARIALUISA S L 11 32

35° 90 54 MAFFIOLETTI FABIO 28 LORENZI DIEGO 36 31

34 19 VALMORBIDA PAUL ANTHONY S 9 IULIANI MICHELE S 12 31

3 36 MEDICI STEFANO 19 BINDA DANIELE 21 31

49 17 RIGHETTI GIACOMO 12 ARVALLI ALVISE 7 31

39° 46 22 CORA' SILVIA S L 12 CHIAPPERO VITTORIA S L 12 30

22 20 ZANETTE GIACOMO S 12 CAPUZZO DIEGO S 10 30

10 27 CARIONI ARNALDO S 17 CARMINATI GIORGIO S 13 30

109 52 BETTONI GIUSEPPE 26 GIRARDI ADALGISA S L 32 30

43° 2 
38

MOMBELLI SILVIA L 21 SEVESO ALESSANDRO 
MATTEO

21 29

17 19 CORRADI GIOVANNI S 12 CONSALES OTTAVIO S 9 29

45° 108 
37

DEL PRATO MATTEO 
FRANCESCO

21 MAZZOLENI STEFANO S 20 28

46° 5 32 OPRANDI STAVRO S 14 RE LEONELLO S 21 27

62 33 ACQUATI GIULIO S 21 CRESPI LAURA S L 16 27

14 28 PAGELLA MASSIMILIANO 15 SPALLA ANTONIO S 15 27
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21 52 PAGNAN PAOLO S 29 BETTELLA FRANCESCO S 29 27

50° 7 54 SEROTTI ORNELLA S L 33 VIGNONI ADRIANA S L 36 25

13 35 CELLI LUIGI S 21 MANCINI CLAUDIO S 18 25

18 29 GREGORI GIANCLAUDIO S 16 RACHELA ANNA MARIA S L 17 25

53° 93 47 DELLA LIBERA VITTORIO S 17 CANEVA GIANFRANCA S L 36 24

79 17 VOLONTE' SILVIA ALESSANDRA L 7 SCARDEONI DAVIDE 12 24

55° 104 
37

GAZZO ENZO S 20 PRESTIFILIPPO MARIA 
GABRIELL

S L 21 22

56° 9 54 CIMA MARCELLA S L 35 CASTALLO LOREDANA S L 35 18
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